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PLANNING & ZONING
600 91 Street - Wheatland, WY 82201 - (307) 322-2962

2024 MEETING AND DEADLINE DATES

Regular meetings of the Platte County Planning & Zoning Commission will be held on the following
dates in the Wheatland Town Council Chambers located at 600 9" Street, Wheatland, Wyoming

Please submit all applications to the Planning Office, located inside Wheatland Town Hall (600 9" Street,
Wheatland).

For more information please call the Planning Office at 307-322-2962

Meeting Date

Submittal Deadline

Tuesday, January 9%, 2024, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 28™, 2023

Tuesday, February 13", 2024, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 2", 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 30", 2024

Tuesday, April 9", 2024, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 27", 2024

Tuesday, May 14", 2024, at 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 2™, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024, at 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 30", 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024, at 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 28" 2024

Tuesday, August 13™, 2024, at 7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 2", 2024

Tuesday, September 10™, 2024, at 7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 30", 2024

Tuesday, October 8", 2024, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 4", 2024

Tuesday, December 10", 2024, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 29", 2024

Tuesday, January 14", 2025, at 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 3'Y, 2024




